_____________________________________
_____________________________________
SUBMITTAL
_____________________________________
_____________
_____________
_____________
Sales Rep.

integrity monitor. The tank shall be fitted with lifting rings and a floor mounting skirt for vertical installation. The tank
must be constructed in accordance with most recent addendum of Section VIII Division 1 of the ASME Boiler and
Pressure Vessel Code and stamped 150 psi working pressure.
Each tank shall be Flexcon model number WHV___________-C or approved equal.
300 POND ST ● RANDOLPH, MA 02368 ● (800) 527-0030 ● (781) 986-2029  FAX ● www.flexconind.com
Model
Number
Wessels
Model
Part
Number
Tank Volume
(Gals/L)
Tagging
Information Quantity
WHV 1000-C TXA-1000 20011000 264/1000
WHV 1200-C TXA-1200 20011200 317/1200
WHV 1400-C TXA-1400 20011400 370/1400
WHV 1600-C TXA-1600 20011600 422/1600
WHV 2000-C TXA-2000 20012000 528/2000
WHV 2500-C TXA-2500 20012500 660/2500
WHV 3000L-C TXA-3000L 20013000 792/3000
WHV 3000S-C TXA-3000S 20013001 792/3000
WHV 4000-C TXA-4000 20014000 1056/4000
WHV 5000-C TXA-5000 20015000 1320/5000
WHV 7500-C TXA-7500 20017500 1980/7500
WHV 10000-C TXA-10000 20019999 2640/10000
WHV 15000-C TXA-15000 20150000 3963/15000
SUBMITTAL
Models: WHV 1000-C to WHV 15000-C
Rev.     4/20
WHV-C SERIES